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MANX HARRIERS FASTER ATHLETICS FESTIVAL 2012

No

313
316
353
323
308
314
317
343
348
344
335
351
391
388
362
341
372
301
438
357
374
337
432
386
385
355
321
331
363
342
393
398
328
340
381
358
397
318
310
361
401
437
369
356
330

Supported by Isle of Man Department of Tourism and Leisure

Friday Road Race - Women's Results

Class Club/Team

Name

Smith, Rosie

Walwyn Bush, Olivia

Duck, Claire
Inglis, Sarah
Keen, Polly

Fox, Aiveen
Howard, Hannah
O'Neil, Sarah
Birchall, Emily
Thompson, Fiona
Farquhar, Kath
Crookes, Lucy
Griffiths, Gail
Franklin, Rachael
Ricketts, Gemma
McCracken, Morag
Fitzpatrick, Kat
Davie, Moira
Wallace, Rebecca
Lovell, Sophie
Harris, Kerrie
Curtis, Briony
Nixon, Jess
Astin, Sarah
Astin, Gemma
Hetherington, Ruth
Dybeck, Jenny
Evans, Neah
Tomaney, Cat
Nicholson, Rose
Mayers, Caroline
Dullaghan, Ciara
Tindley, Georgia
Lutte, Julia
Winter, Lucy
Moore, Anne-Marie
Craine, Rosy
Armitage, Rachel
Richards, Cowri
Raven, Emma
Hall, Caroline
Cubbon, Janine
Chandler, Natalie
Lee, Amicia
Case, Sarah

SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
VL
u20
VL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
u20
SL
VL
SL
SL
SL
SL
VL
u20
SL
SL
SL
SL
VL
SL
SL
SL
VL
SL
SL
SL
SL
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Hunters Bog Trotters-WMNA
Durham Uni OIld Girls-WMNA
Leeds/Doss-WMNA

Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNA
Cambridge Uni Greyhounds-WMNA
Durham Uni OIld Girls-WMNA
Eastleigh RC

Hunters Bog Trotters-WMNA
Leeds/Doss-WMNA

Hunters Bog Trotters-WMNA
Holmfirth Harriers
Leeds/Doss-WMNA

Manx Harriers-WMNA

Manx Harriers-WMNA
Leeds/Doss-WMNA

Hunters Bog Trotters-WMNB
Manchester Uni - Alehouse-WMNA
Aberdeen University-WMNA

Manx Fell Runners
Leeds/Doss-WMNB

Manchester Uni - Alehouse-WMNA
Hunters Bog Trotters-WMNB
Leeds/Doss-WMNB

Manx Harriers-WMNA

Manx Harriers

Leeds/Doss-WMNB

Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNA
Glasgow University (H & H)-WMNA
Leeds/Doss-WMNB

Hunters Bog Trotters-WMNB

Manx Harriers-WMNA
OBRAC/BOARS-WMNA

Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNB
Hunters Bog Trotters-WMNC
Manchester Uni - Alehouse-WMND
Leeds/Doss-WMNC

Northern AC

Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNA
Cambridge Uni Greyhounds-WMNA
Leeds/Doss

Sunlight Runners

u/a

Manchester Uni - Alehouse-WMNC
Leeds/Doss-WMNC

Glasgow University (H & H)-WMNA
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41

18
19
32
51
57
18
50
00
05
11
32
37
53
17
32
41
49
57
27
42
43

12
16
17

51
05
05
11
16
21
32
38
44
46
15
34
35
59
23
27
29
33
44
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No

383
306
325
428
339
315
360
373
352
376
370
303
320
332
349
377
307
347
379
365
405
364
324
415
304
413
422
390
417
433
359
367
382
368
354
338
326
327
371
375
431
387
392
427
412

Supported by Isle of Man Department of Tourism and Leisure

Friday Road Race - Women's Results

Class Club/Team

Name

Lee, Jackie
Waddell, Louise
Pollock, Emily
Taylor, Emma
Kelly, Mairead
Green, Claire
Radcliffe, Emma
Fox, Andrea
Davis, Bethan
Markey, Anne
Collins, Monica
Jones, Gwen Elri
Cummins, Fran

VL
SL
u20
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL

Kandsberger, Jacqueline SL

Boultin, Sally
Parker, Jenny
Hales, Sally-Ann
Kennaugh, Nicola
Tolond, Emma
Wiles, Fiona

Emerson, Samantha

White, Jessica
Jones, Louise
McLaughlin, Amy
Jones, Isabel
Lynch, Sacha
Roper, Nicola
Glassey, Joanne
Miller, Beccy
Thomas, Tania
Pinker, Faye
Murray, Barbara
Ball, Bernie
Birch, Grace
Gemmell, Lucy
Hugill, Elizabeth
Pollock, Katie
Smith, Katie
Dixon, Abi

Kang, Pippa
Moore, Jackie
Corran, Elizabeth
Kaneen, Bridget
Newport, Rachael
Keifer, Julia

SL
SL
VL
VL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
VL
SL
VL
SL
VL
VL
VL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
VL
VL
VL
SL
VL
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Manx Fell Runners

Aberdeen University-WMNA
Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNB
UCLAN (Central Lancashire)-WMNA
Hunters Bog Trotters-WMNC
Durham Uni OIld Girls-WMNA
Leeds/Doss-WMNC

Manchester Uni - Alehouse-WMNB
Leeds/Doss-WMND

Manchester Uni - Alehouse-WMNB
Manchester Uni - Alehouse-WMNB
Aberdeen University-WMNB
Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNA
Glasgow University (H & H)-WMNA
Leeds/Doss-WMND

Manchester Uni - Alehouse-WMNA
Cambridge Uni Greyhounds-WMNA
IOM Vets

Manchester Uni - Alehouse-WMND
Leeds/Doss-WMND

u/a

Leeds/Doss-WMND

Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNB
u/a

Aberdeen University-WMNA

u/a

u/a

Manx Harriers

u/a

u/a

Leeds/Doss

Macclesfield Harriers

Manx Fell Runners

Manchester Uni - Alehouse-WMNC
Leeds/Doss-WMNC

Hunters Bog Trotters-WMNC
Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNC
Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNC
Manchester Uni - Alehouse-WMNC
Manchester Uni - Alehouse-WMND
Western AC

Manx Harriers

Manx Harriers

UCLAN (Central Lancashire)-WMNA
u/a
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51

49
56
00
30
35
52
01
04
11
14
20
21
25
50
57
58
00
07
09
18
34
37
49
59
02
08
16
35
37
44
14
40
49
49
09

07
42
04
15
19
25
25
30
05



MANX HARRIERS EASTER ATHLETICS FESTIVAL 2012
Supported by Isle of Man Department of Tourism and Leisure

Friday Road Race - Women's Results

Pos No Name Class Club/Team Time
91 400 Wilson, Sophie SL OBRAC/BOARS-WMNA 54:11
92 407 Green, Fenella VL u/a 54:31
93 378 Rodgers, Liz U20 Manchester Uni - Alehouse-WMNB 54:34
94 329 Brierley, Jennie VL Fife AC 54:40
95 333 McGruer, Fiona SL Glasgow University (H & H) 55:08
96 434 Stawna, Vivia SL u/a 55:34
97 345 Christian, Lesley VL IOM Vets 56:16
98 420 Osbourn, Katharine VL u/a 56:19
99 429 Cuthbert, Caet VL Wallasey AC 58:03

100 402 Chadwick, Sarah SL u/a 58:08

101 302 Dickson, Lauren SL Aberdeen University-WMNB 58:13

102 410 Howard, Nicola VL u/a 58:14

103 419 Offord, Nicola SL u/a 58:24

104 430 Hall, Moira VL Western AC 58:38

105 409 Holder, Eva Uil7 u/a 59:54

106 334 Parson, Kate SL Glasgow University (H & H)-WMNA 60:41

107 426 Aartse-Tuyn, Abi SL UCLAN (Central Lancashire)-WMNA 61:15

108 425 Wright, Jo SL u/a 61:39

109 305 Macintyre, Eilidh SL Aberdeen University-WMNB 62:49

110 435 Corkill, Sabine SL MFR 64:03

111 436 Clausen, Bernadette SL u/a 65:01

112 366 Lock, Dawn VL Lytham St Annes RRC 73:14
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